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
when you can buy this home for only $43.16 mo. incl 
ins., taxes and 4% int. Home is 1V2 years old. Hdwd 
firs., tile, garb. disp. Fenced and landscaped. Attached 
garage can be converted, there is room for a side drive 
$8900 full price. Make offer on down payment.

2 BDRM.  Near El Camino College. Very nice. Home has 
hdwd. firs., tiled kitchen, panel ray heat. Dbl. garage 
65* x 150* lot. $11,250 full price. Terms.

CHARMING HOME For a small family. Only 2 blks. from 
town. Large, cheerful L.R.-D.R. comb. Modernized kitch 
en with natural cabinet. Brkfst. nook. Service porch 
IVi bdrms. hdwd. firs., fir. fee. with thermo. Home is 
in a very good condition, and situated so you are not 
too close to your neighbors even through the lot is 
small. Fenced. $7,500 full price. Terms.

LOTS
2 50' x 110* R-l zone, Torrance, $2,500 each. 
1 50' x 150' R-3 zone, Strip, $770.

Industrial acreage available, please call for info.

The Real Estate Corner of Torrance

Home Loan Realty
Torrance Blvd. and Crenshaw 

Phone Torrance 3434

ALTER REALTY 
& INSURANCE

6 BDRM. HOME 
& INCOME

Bent location, close, to ichnolii an 
churche*. 4 block* from downtow
 hopping. U dingle bdrm. apti. ove 
a 5 rar garage. THIS HOME I 
IDKAL FOR A LAROE FAMIL 
a* the. Income from the apt. make 
the monthly payment* very reason 
able. For more detail* call Bo 
Clayton. evenings 3089-J.

TWO BDRM. & DEN
Lovely nturco home located on Cren
  haw. Clone to school*, shopping i 
traniportatlon. Two fireplaces, larg 
knotty pine den, covered patio, dou 
We garage on alley, sprinkler »y* 
lem, tile kitchen and bath, extr 
large room« throughout. Call Bo 
Clayton for appointment to §e« 
Evening! 3089-J.

THIS WEEK'S BUY!
3 bedroom home on large lot. Fu 
price $7300. Call Maxlne.

COMMERCIAL 
STORE BUILDING

(Kartort St. Location.* Nearly ne
 tore building. Income In excess o 
11400 per month. Clone to new lo 
cation of Bank of America. Term 
available. For more information 
call Maxlne.

OWNER WILL 
SACRIFICE!

<FOR QUICK SALE.) Thl* love! 
3 bedroom home with large detache 
rumpu* room, completely fenced 
landscaped. A-l location, fl month 
old. Interior Immaculate with hard 
wood floor*, garbage dlspo*al. Man 
other extra*, but for more Informa 
tlon rail Maxlne.

TORRANCE GARDENS
8 bedroom O.I. Regale with fence* 
yard, double detached garage, wa' 
to wall carpeting. dishwasher an 
dl*po»al. PRICED TO SELL. Ai 
for Phil Clayton, «ventng§ 283.

4 FLAT (INCOME)
located on Torranre Blvd. betwee 
Crennhaw and Beech. Appro*. $25 
per month Income. 4 car garage o 
alley. Newly painted, nicely land
 caped, A-l location. A*k for Ph 
Clayton, evening* 282.

INCOME PROPERTY
GALORE Call for

Appointment to See!

$763 LXSWN
New 3 bedroom home* with larg 
lot*. Monthly payment* le*> tha 
rent. Call for more Information and 
appointment to «ee.

$2200 DOWN
Two bedroom home with apt. ov 
garage. $11 r> per month Income, 
block* from downtown chopping 
Call for appointment to  ««.

$2000 DOWN
Clean 2 bedroom home with new 
bachelor apt. In rear. Wall to wal 
carpeting, fireplace. 2 car garage 
Clo»e to school* and transportation 
,fn.500 full price A«k for Jack 
Clayton, evening* Torrance 241.

ALTER REALTY
& INSURANCE

Realtors
1436 Marcelina Ave. 
(Opposite Post Office)

Phones: Torrance 2555
and NEvada 6-3450

9 Offices in this Area
to Serve You!

-IAVE YOU   outgrown your
2 bdrm. home in Torrance? 
We have a client who would 
like to trade his equity in a
3 bdrm. for your 2 bdrm.

BDRM. x>n targe lot with 2 
car garage. Full price $6600. 
$1R25 down, $50 mo. Needs 
some work.

000 DOWN   S bedrooma, 6 
months old.

TWO 2 BEDROOM HOMES, 
stucco, hardwood floors, at­ 
tached garage, redwood 
fencr. On business lot, large 
business lot available ad­ 
joining. Excellent spot for 
store or shop.
nice level lots in South Tor­ 
rance, we have 4 at $1,260 
each and one at $1,150.

Wm. H. Tolson
Call Torrance 1697 

3787 or 2321
920 Caraon St. Torranc*

Church Property
For Sale  

deal location in Torrance   
Beats 240. Parish hall, par­ 
sonage, paved playground ft 
equipment.
hone Torr. 591 o

FOR "CLASSIFIED 
Phone Tor. 1185

DUPLEX $7950
1 block east of Western on 

145th St., Gardena. Lot 46 
xl86. Fenced and cross 
fenced. Sidewalks, curbs 
sewers in. A large, substan 
tial 2 unit all modern frami 
dwelling with double ga 
rage. Laundry house with 
water heater and tray, stor 
age room. Close to trans 
portation. Unusually good 
buy. $1950 down. $65 mo

$750 DOWN
FURNISHED 2 bdrm. stuc 

co, built in 1948, with over 
size double gar. Ige. kit. and 
service porch. Lovely floors 
Thermo control floor fur 
nace, V Blinds. Quick pos 
session. Close to Dougla 
and Goodyear plants. Owne: 
in Las Vcgas. Can you im 
agine bull price of $7950 In 
eluding a full house of love 
ly furnishings almost new? 
$750 down.

TORRANCE
Great big beautiful 1949 stuc 

co home and gar., G. I. Re 
sale, huge corner lot 75 x 
150, redwood fenced. Thef 
mo fir. fur., garb, disp., 1, 
000 sq. ft. central floor plan 
6 blocks to grade school, bu 
at door, 1 block to L. A 
Bus on Vermont, see at 534 
W. 214th. Price $10,600 
small down, bal. $48.16 pe 
mo. includes taxes and in 
su ranee at 4% int.

Norman Tatro
14326 So. Western Ave. 

MEnlo 4-1164

SPECIAL 8 bdrm. on Green­ 
wood, Just south of Torrance 
Blvd. Fireplace, hdwd. firs., 
tile, 2-car gar., fruit trees. 
Only $11,500; $3500 down.

! BDRM. in Fern Ave. School 
district. Nice location. Only 
$6950.

$9980 Lovely 2 bdrm. frame 
Near Fern Ave. School in 
1st block south of Torrance 
Blvd.

COMPLETELY furnished two 
bdrm. stucco. Garage. Close 
in. $10,500 $3600 down.

$1600 DOWN -New 3 bed­ 
room stucco in Torrance 
Hardwood, tile, furnace, ga­ 
rage. Full price $9500.

$2300 DOWN Lovely 2 bdrm 
home on 216th. Only $8,500.

ACACIA AVE.   Lovely 3 
bedroom home, 7 years old. 
Immediate possession. Only 
$11,950.

DUPLEX   Excellent condi­ 
tion. Close to school, stores, 
transportation. 2 car ga­ 
rage. A 11 Improvements. 
Only $11.760. Qood terms.

$8950   Duplex, 1 and 2 bed 
room stucco. Income $100 
per month.
UNIT apt. house, 2 bdrms. 
each unit. '4 car gar. Best 
location.

[6,260 attractive 2 bdrm. fr., 
with fireplace, small fur­ 
nished rental in rear, large 
lot.

FRANCES
REAL ESTATE AND 

INSURANCE

6WNBR Must Sell-8^ year 
old 2 bdrm. stucco. Dining 
area, hardwood A lots of tile 
Newly painted inside ft out. 
6 ft. concrete block fence. 
FHA loan payable $43. per 
mo. Reasonable down pay­ 
ment. Full Price $9450.   
2727 Andreq.

$6000 FULL PRICE
BUYS dandy 2 bedroom stuc­ 

co home, 50x160 ft. fenced 
lot. $1600 handles. Phone 
Agent, Torr. 2989 or FRon- 
tier 2-7290, for further de­ 
tails.

Y o" ^ Duplex. 
U I" i«rr. front, 
VIM,' 'mut. Vft. 
rwl'voixl IMKC in bark 2 <"i»r |n- 
r«gc. $3000 rtovnv 'J4«1 Mtrleop* 
 t. FboM Torrutet 3SM-J.

HOMES FOR SALE 50 • HOMES FOR SALE 60

ESTATE 
LIQUIDATION
MISCELLANEOUS PARCELS 
LOMITA   HARBOR CITY   

TORRANCE
4 ON A LOT 1734-44 W. 251st Street.

Room for more......................................__.$7500
2 ON A LOT 1344-46 W. 251st Street.__..$8500

UNIMPROVED
Near 238th on Narbonne....................................$10^00
251st near Western................................................$2500
5 Lots, Lomita President 251st St (All) ....$5500
251st & Belleport....................................................$2000
251st & Frampton..................................................$2500
Belleporte near 261st St.......................................$1500
262nd & Governor................................................^.$4000
Governor near 262nd St.........................................$3000
Anaheim near Belleporte......................................$3000
Hillcrest near Western..........^.,............................$3500

CALIFORNIA TRUST 
COMPANY

629 SOUTH..SPRING STREET 
MI. 0111

Trade For 
Hollywood Riviera

Owner has small 2 bedroom 
home to trade for Hollywood 
Riviera 3 bdrm. Have good 
equity for trade.

5 NEW HOMES
Construction to start soon on 
five 3 bdrm.. l^fc baths homes 
on El Dorado St. between 
Madrona & Maple. Drop into 
our office and see floor plans 
and elevations. If you have 
ah older house, list with us 
so we can sell it for you and 
apply on a new home.

$1000 DOWN
Excellent 2 bdrm. home with 
2 car garage. Large kitchen, 
service porch, large lot. G.I. 
Resale $80 per mo. on bal­ 
ance, Incl. taxes, Insur., etc.

Vacant Lots For Sale
On Carson St. Close to Cath­ 

olic School. Suitable for two 

houses or duplex. All im­ 
provements Jthat are in are 
paid for. 48x150'. Total price 
$3100 Cash.

NEW TRIPLEX
Three new modern units in 
very good location. 3 garages 
wash room and individual 
storage spaces. Income $185 
per mo. Total Price $18,500.

TORRANCE PLAZA
Near Madrona School   3 
bdrms. A den. Very cle'an. 
Features center hall plan. 
Fireplace. Completely enclos­ 
ed block wall fence. Total 
Price $14,250; $3000 Down.

• HOMES FOR SALE 50 • HOMES FOB SALE BO

"BETTER BUY HOMES"
12 UNIT RENTAL Income $550 a mo., cor. lot, 7 garages 

on alley, has low rent so its a bargain.

CHOICE OF 2 TRIPLEXES On Cabrillo Ave. Terms. And 
price is OK.

3 BEDROOM HOME Close to school, beautiful yard with 
lemons on the trees, call use, we have the key.

A GOOD CHEAP price home on Gramercy, $6,500. 
3 BLDG. LOTS In county, $1,000 each. 8 lots in Walteria, 

$750 each.

NEW 3 BDRM. HOME In the county, will have hardwood 
'loors, for less than $9,000. Sec me for first chance.

RENTAL WANTED Have a good tenant waiting. Yours 
for asking.

Call Torrance 654

BILL McEWEN
BOB OWENS   Associate

1409 MARCELINA AVENUE 
Evenings Lomita 1141-W   Torrance 2571-R

3 BDRM. G. I. RESALE *
LARGE LIVING ROOM on roar. Picture windows overlook 

patio; double garage; redwood fence. Large high win­ 
dows on rollers, slab doors, large vyardrobes, Venetians, 
disposal, automatic washer. 3 years old, and as new as 
tomorrow. New district, Walteria. $3000 pays down to 
$57 monthly, or less cash and larger monthly. $1500 
under priced. Last one like this sold in 24 hours. No 
phone information.

FOR LEASE
IMMACULATE 2 BEDROOM. 3 years old. Fenced. Vene­ 

tians, disposal, chrome top range, Servel, automatic^ 
washer. Near Walteria. $80 monthly.  

B.C. BEERS Broker*
3330 NEWTON STREET, WALTERIA 

Phone Lomita 2495

FOR SALE   7 H -foot Servel, 2 years old, $125, this week 
only. Save 100 Bucks.

Howard Percy's Office
Fred Hansen and Theresa Russell, Associates 

2224 Torrance Blvd. Phone Torrance 983

Selling Homes Is Our Business

DUPLEX You cannot find a better one. The ideal place for 
a person that is ready to retire that would like a beauti 
ful home and a nice income of over $100 per month. 
Some of the unusual features are wall to wall carpeting 
in both two bedroom units, closet & storage is unusally 
ample. Sprinkler system in both front A back yard. 
Three garages. Location is tops and walking distance 
to business section of city. $7,000 will handle. Shown 
by appointment only.

HOME Owner in East. His orders are to sell my home for 
$10,600. Large 2 bedroom home near Fern Ave. School. 
Will California Vet for $8,800. Near business, not A 
tract home. Playhouse & play equipment in large fenced 
yard. We have the key.

One acre $3,300 with only $800 down.

Lot In Torranc* near Greenwood School, 60 x 118 with 8 car 
garage, $2,800.

Two acres in Torrance on a corner, price $4,500. 

Half acre In Torranc* stop in and we will show.

PERRY L CONNETT Realtor
1871 WEST CARSON ST. PHONE 2421 

LOIS C. LTTAKER Associate

"$695
Moves You 

In Now"
New Spacious 2 Bedroom 

Home with Garage 
$8680 FULL PRICE 

Parquet floors, wall furnace, 
tile drainboard. drive, lots of 
cabinets and wardrobe closets. 
Not a tract home. Near the 
new Douglas plant. Full price 
$86809(no impounds).

MODEL HOME
OPEN DAILY. 9 TO 8

Eves, Appointment Only
20^02 S. Western Ave.
Phone Torrance 1345

VERY ATTRACTIVE   New 
3 bdrm. home, well built. 
About 1400 aq. ft. Separate 
dinette, tile sink ft 1H bath. 
Garbage disposal, lot* of 
cabinets, hardwood floors, a 
large attached garage. Only 
$13,000. $3500 will handle. 
Be sure to come and see 
thli place. For other good 
buys and income, SEE

NORBY REALTOR
1715 Arlington 

Phone 2336
1600 DOWN Buys lovely 2 
bdrm. Kettler resale. Extra 
large lot, fenced. Full price 
$9260.   Buyer to assume 
$7760 loan, payable «t $70 
per mo. Phone Agent, Tor. 
2989 or FRontier 2-7290.

DLL 4-Her* In rounty. M-3. Cloit 
In. good »oll »»>xvfr ronntctml 1- 
nrtrm. ranch ityl» horn* WHh 
70x20 Rft'*Rc .V>0 \V. 2V4th St 
Phont: LomlU SlM-W.

Wanta

Move Right In? 

New 2 Bdrm. Home

$8795
Very Low Down Payment. 
Easy, Easy Mo. Payment*.

NORTH TORRANCE 
El Camino College Area

CALL NOW! 
MEnlo 4-2526

Redondo Beach Blvd., 
At Yukon

FOR SALE BY DRALE

10 NEW 
2 BEDROOM HOMES

Hardwood floors, tile, attached 
garage*. Sewer* in and paid 
for.
LOW DOWN PAYMENT

Immediate Possession

Open House
SUNDAY

171st & Yukon
Near New Douglas Plant

18,795 PULL PRICE
Calif. Veti Loans Approved

on These Homos

QUAGLIETTA REALTY
15115 S. HAWTHORNE BL. 

Lawndale Osborne 6-7495

OI RESALE. 2 bdrtni. Refrtf. 
 tove, garh <H»p., hdwd. fin., * 
fir. fum. »in.xx). $!S4.75 mo. pay., 
luxe* A Iniurahre Included. 353ft 
SenefelH r>rtve. R. Torrance.

NEW 3-bedroom nmiM on good *er*. 
H'rtwrtod fin . tile. If*, porrh. fruit 
tree* Will oonnlder 'n-arre also. 
By owner. 2313 W. 2301 h St., Torr.

BV OWNKR New .Vbdrm, modern 
home, nicely furntuhed. Corner lot. 
M.fion down *al .«1fV«0(V $67.90 
par mo. 1204 Komblum Ava,

• REAL ESTATE 
EXCHANGES

• RENTALS (Misc.)

10 ACRKS on .Highway W» nmr 
Grunt! Pans, Ore. Wide frontasc 
Cr««K through property. Land 
tillable and level. 2-itory home 
with modern facilities. A trade 1§ 
poailbl*. Lomita 3128-W.

UNFURNISHED 
APTS. FOR RENT

72

2 BEDROOMS, garbage disposal, fur­ 
nace, laundry room, and naraRc1 . 
$7."S por month. No pets. Inquire 
2317 Torranre Blvd.

1-BEDROOM unfurnished Apt. for 
rent. $W. Children welcome. 
20613 So. Vermont.

Garden Equipment 
Rentals

POWER MOTORS
RENOVATORS

ROTOT1LLERS  TRAILERS
SMALL TRACTORS

TILLERS
POST HOLE DIGGERS

WEED MOWERS
LAWN MOWERS

ROLLERS, etc.

GARDENA i 
MOWER WORKS

1609 W. Redondo Beach Blvd. 
Gardena. ME. 4-6131.

\ BEDROOM APT.- Child Okay. $W 
month. 1B3R W. 204th St. Phone 
ORcRon 81-8*9.

TRAILER PARKS 74

WANTED TO RENT 88

RESPONSIBLE COUPLE with a 9- 
month-<>ld baby, desires furnished 
apt. or house. Call Torrrance 3537.

City Trailer Park
16600 S. Main, Gardena 

MEnlo 4-2452
»4 MILES FROM DOUGLAS

(Torrance Plant)
SPACE $12.50 MO. UP
Clean restrooms, large lota

Section for Adults

TRAILERS FOR SALE
Factory Made   $300 Up

125 Down. Pay ltk« rent.

SKA BREEZK TRAIMCR PARK.
Accommodation! for larp« trall*r«. 
Paved Btr««tg. Clou* to Harbor 
Hospital. Cor. of 223rd ft M*ylsr.

FURNITURE 90

HOUSES FOR RENT
(Unfurnished)

76

1 BEDROOM HOrSF. In N. Rrdondo, 
.TTIS p*r mo. Thonr MKnlO 4-25'JG.

• ROOMS FOR RENT 78

ROOM FOR RKNT trt lady, kitchen 
ptIvIlPKPH, $1!S prr month. 1540 Tor- 
nine? Blvd. Phone 14IVW.

RENTALS (Misc.) 88

EVERYTHING!
1124 W. Redondo Beach Blvd.

Gardena, California
MEnlo 4-6664

** ROLLAWAY BEDS 
^ BABY BKDS 
\* HIGH CHAIRS
*t BABY CARRIAGES

Just the Thing for
Those Unexpected

Guests!
JUST ASK FOR ANYTHING

and

MAC HAS IT!
S«« or Phone at

1124 Redondo Beach Blvd.
Gardena, California

MEnlo 4-6664

EQUIPMENT 
Rental

  Builders' Equipment
  Garden Tools
  Paint Equipment

  A Thousand Other 
Miscellaneous Items

OPEN WEEK-ENDS

PARAMOUNT
BUILDERS SUPPLY

RENTAL YARD
Torrance Blvd. at Madrona

Rent a

Typewriter
from 

PARRISH STATIONERS
1423 Mtuyelina 

Phone: Torranco 877
STOREROOM For Lease Now m40, 

Id^al locution Brtuuy Shop, Doc­ 
tor. Dentist, Optii'inn. l.Hwytr. S«H> 
Mullory. ai.M !,, -   < '-".H at'JT.

MODERN 30-FT. 1 Ixxt- 
iw»m »nd Murito i...... 'h. »to\e
and FrlfMMr* I F.rmln&l 4-7631. 

TKrmlnal 4-7*31

EXCELLENT   
USED BUYS!

3UNK BEDS, maple. Com­ 
plete with springs & matt­ 
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